©2007 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation 1 www.fairchildsemi.com
FPF2140/42/43/44/46/47 Rev. D
FPF2140/42/43/44/46/47  Full Function Load Sw
itch w
ith R
everse C
urrent B
locking

These parts are available in a space-saving 6 pin 2X2 MLP
package.
Ordering Information
Part Current Limit
[mA]
Current Limit
Blanking Time
[ms]
Auto-Restart
Time
[ms]
ON Pin
Activity
FPF2140 200/300/400 15/30/60 225/450/900 Active HI
FPF2142 200/300/400 15/30/60 NA Active HI
FPF2143 200/300/400 0 NA Active HI
FPF2144 400/600/800 15/30/60 225/450/900 Active HI
FPF2146 400/600/800 15/30/60 NA Active HI
FPF2147 400/600/800 0 NA Active HI
BOTTOM TOP
Pin 1
2 www.fairchildsemi.com
FPF2140/42/43/44/46/47 Rev. D
FPF2140/42/43/44/46/47  Full Function Load Sw
itch w
ith R
everse C